ST-0800-BLT-STD
Part Number ST-0800-BLT-STD
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc.
Description GDT 800V 12% THROUGH HOLE
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
ST-0800-BLT-STD Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of ST-0800-BLT-STD
Manufacturer Part Number ST-0800-BLT-STD Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bourns, Inc. Description GDT 800V 12% THROUGH HOLE
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - DC Spark Over (Nom) 800V Tolerance ±12%
Series Sparctube™ ST-0800 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case Axial Cylinder Number of Poles 2
Mounting Type Through Hole Impulse Discharge Current (8/20µs) -
Fail Short No
Bourns, Inc. with warrantied and confidence. RFQ ST-0800-BLT-STD : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for ST-0800-BLT-STD
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
ST-0750-BLT-STD GDT 750V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-100-30 TOOL CT & STR 30 AWG .25 MM Jonard Tools 500 pcs
ST-0840-BBT-STD GDT 840V 12% SURFACE MOUNT Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-100-2426 TOOL CT & STR 24-26AWG .50-.40MM Jonard Tools 9 pcs
ST-0750-BLB-STD GDT 750V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-0800-BCB-STD GDT 800V 12% Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-10.088.22 HANDLE 2 POINT STEEL Davies Molding, LLC. 500 pcs
ST-100 TOOL CT & STR 22-24AWG .65-.50MM Jonard Tools 14 pcs
ST-0840-BLB-STD GDT 840V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-0750-BBT-STD GDT 750V 12% SURFACE MOUNT Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-0600-BLT-STD GDT 600V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-10.136.22 HANDLE 2 POINT STEEL Davies Molding, LLC. 500 pcs
ST-100-2830 TOOL CT & STR 28-30AWG .32-.25MM Jonard Tools 19 pcs
ST-08.096.22 HANDLE 2 POINT STEEL Davies Molding, LLC. 500 pcs
ST-0620-BLT-STD GDT 620V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-0800-BBT-STD GDT 800V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-0620-BLB-STD GDT 620V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-0800-BLB-STD GDT 800V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
ST-100 WIRE STRIPPING TOOL ,EA Panduit 2 pcs
ST-0840-BLT-STD GDT 840V 12% THROUGH HOLE Bourns Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
ST-0800-BLT-STD Details PDF